ASSETS OWNED BY WHADDON PARISH COUNCIL at 31.03.2019

Allotment Gardens
Bus Shelter
Recreation Ground
Street Lights
Playground Equipment
Village Sign

Salt Bins

Dog Waste Bins
Laptop and Software
MVAS

Constable's Plot

A3 Printer

Notes: In accordance with required procedures,
asset values are recorded either at cost or

a notional value of £1. Insurance values

are adjusted to reflect market value.

1.00
2,273.00
1.00
9,744.15
55,496.56
1,200.00
2,700.00
616.42
607.46
131.00
1.00
299.95

73,071.54



