## ASSETS OWNED BY WHADDON PARISH COUNCIL at 31.03.2019

Allotment Gardens	1.00
Bus Shelter	2,273.00
Recreation Ground	1.00
Street Lights	9,744.15
Playground Equipment	55,496.56
Village Sign	1,200.00
Salt Bins	2,700.00
Dog Waste Bins	616.42
Laptop and Software	607.46
MVAS	131.00
Constable's Plot	1.00
A3 Printer	299.95

73,071.54

Notes: In accordance with required procedures, asset values are recorded either at cost or a notional value of £1. Insurance values are adjusted to reflect market value.